MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)

Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

AuctaHumna 31
24.11.2023 - 12:38

XeHwmHbl, 50m Battepdnsi

OTKpbITLIE
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

MC :26.67 / KMC:31.00 / 1:33.00 / 2:35.50

Ne

damunvs Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 2

2

~NOoO ok W

Caposckas Anvca
JNykaweHko NoHa
Yanbckas 3nata
BonoceHko Codnsi
Nob6aHosa HuHa
Peiizep EkaTepuHa

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1

oO~NO O WN

Ackesny Codhma

Epw ExkatepuHa
Nnxayesa Bepa
'ypckas NpuHa
PaabiHo EBa

Kau, Knpa

Ckayek BaneHTnHa
BopuceHko AHacTtacus

rlp

10
10
10
10
11
11

10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11

Paspapg,

NERE R XNDN
<
O

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Kny6

CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAHOLWOP "AxTapy”
rluoP

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"

rUoP

ryor

CAKOLWOP "AxTapb"
ryor

CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
r’UoP

ryor

3anB.pes.

34.62
33.63
33.45
33.50
34.31
35.26

31.30
30.80
30.08
28.82
29.26
30.70
31.01
33.16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

24.11.2023 12:39 - CtpaHuua 1



