" (20 Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023 2009-2010 . ., 2010-2011 . .)

31		, 50m			
24.11.2023 - 12:38					
: 26.67 / : 31.00 / 1 :	33.00 / 2:35.50				
	/				
1 2					
2	10	2	II .	II	34.62
3	10	2 2	II .	II .	33.63
4	10		II .	II .	33.45
5	10	1	II .	II .	33.50
	11	1			34.31
6 7	11	2	"	п	35.26
2 2					
1	10	1			31.30
2	10				30.80
3	10		"	"	30.08
4	10				28.82
5	11		"	"	29.26
6	10		"	II .	30.70
7	10				31.01
8	11	2			33.16